


http://www.trybooking.com/EOBQ


ROSTREVOR OLD COLLEGIANS’ FOOTBALL CLUB 
 
 

40TH ANNIVERSARY GALA DINNER 
 
 

Saturday 9th August 2014 
 

7.00 for 7.30pm 
 

Rostrevor College Purton Hall 
Enter via Kintyre Road, Woodforde 

 
Dress: Black Tie 

 
Tickets: $80 per person 

(plus a 30c booking fee per person) 
 

3 course meal 
Bar at reasonable prices - beer and quality wine and sparkling 

 

Bookings - www.trybooking.com/EOBQ 
 
 
For further information, or if you would like to organise a table   
or be allocated to a table, please talk with Tony or Pat.  

Pat Bowler (M: 0416 283 024  E: loap@adam.com.au) or 
Tony Cattrall (M: 0431 044 703  E: tonycattrall@cornestoyota.com.au) 

Guests who book and pay  
between 10 June and 9.00am on Monday 14 July  

go into a draw to WIN one of five $50 drink vouchers  
to spend at the 40th Anniversary Gala Dinner.  



email address

Basso Greg gjb@bassonewman.com.au

Belton Paul pbelton@rostrevor.sa.edu.au

Birch Tom Tom.Birch@detpak.com

Borillo Mick Michael.Borrillo@BHPBilliton.com

Bowler Pat pbowler@artc.com.au

Bowler Bren brendanbowler@humetaylor.com.au

Bridge Sam sbridge@sa.chariot.net.au

Carey Mick mcarey@unley.sa.gov.au

Carey David dscarey1@bigpond.com.au

Cattrall Tony tonycattrall@cornestoyota.com.au

Cattrall Chris CCattrall@ipacsa.com.au

Cattrall Paul pwcats@gmail.com

Clancey David david.clancey@cub.com.au

Dubois Luke ldubois_77@hotmail.com

Diener Tony ajdiener@bigpond.com

Emanuele Simon semanuele@adam.com.au

Fabian Craig craigfabbian@gmail.com

Fantasia Paul paulio_6@hotmail.com

Furst Darren (steve russo) hello@murfin.com.au

Gava Peter pgava@kern.com.au

Gilbert David David.Gilbert@finsecplanners.com.au

Gilbert Dan dan.gilbert@hotmail.com

Halliwell Matt matt.halliwell@sa.liberal.org.au

McCormack Darren darrenmccormack@cornestoyota.com.au

McVann John johna@huntdist.com.au

Medhurst Anthony medhurst22@hotmail.com

Mosel Leigh leigh.mosel@me.com

O'Connor Andrew andrewo@oconnorservices.com.au

O'Malley Peter pomalley@adelaidebank.com.au

Pahl Chris christopherpahl@hotmail.com

Panzarino Leo lpanzarino@bps.sa.edu.au

Peters Kym kym@PGWfinancial.com.au

Renfrey Peter Peter.renfrey@msc.com.au

Rosenbauer Greg greg@unleyphysio.com.au

Schaftenaar Paul schaftenaarp@stgeorge.com.au

Schilling Henry schhp003@mymail.unisa.edu.au

Shirley Stephen stephen@skshirley.com.au

Trimboli Pat pjtrimboli1@gmail.com

Trimboli Marcus mtrimboli@bps.sa.edu.au

Table Captains




